
APELIDOS NOME
Alvarez García Camila Andrea 

ALVAREZ IGLESIAS INÉS 

ALVAREZ IGLESIAS MATEO

Álvarez Veiga Xurxo Alonso

ANIDO MOREIRA MIA

Bernabé Fernández Antía

COLATRUGLIO DANIELA

DIZ  SESTO CARMEN

FERNÁNDEZ LENGSTER JUAN ANDRÉS

GARCÍA BRICEÑO MICAELA

GONZÁLEZ EIBE MATEO

GONZÁLEZ LORENZO MARIÑA

GONZÁLEZ LORENZO BREIXO

González Rodríguez Pablo 

Leal Suarez Victor 

Leal Suarez Iago

Lema Villayandre Valeria

LOPEZ MATA LUCA

LOPEZ MATA CARLOTA 

MATA MARCOTE VERA

NAVARRO AÑEZ ENRIQUE ALEJANDRO

Pan Pardo Leo

PARDIÑAS BOZA DANIELA

PARDIÑAS BOZA ALFONSO

PEREZ  MARTINEZ ASLHEY

Rial Hayes Alía

RODRIGUES DESCALZO ADITYA FRANCISCO

RODRIGUES DESCALZO AURORA ARGENTINA

RODRIGUEZ PALLAS CARLA

Rodriguez Santiso Alexandre

Rodriguez Santiso Martin

RON LOZANO XACOBE

Tellez Regal Eloy Alejandro

VARELA LOSA PEDRO

VARELA LOSA MARTIN

Villayandre Amaya

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS

ADMITIDOS

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO

1 AL 15 DE XULLO

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS



APELIDOS NOME
ALVAREZ GARCÍA SEBASTIAN ANDRES

ALVAREZ GARCÍA DANIEL ANDRES

Méndez Martín Hugo

Méndez Martín Zoe

BOTANA ESTEVEZ XOEL 

BOTANA ESTEVEZ AINHOA

Barreiro Pérez Silvester

Barreiro Pérez Mirela

Temprano Valdiglesias Alejandro

HAMBARDZUMYÁN SÁNCHEZ NAIRÍ

Corral de la Puente Zoe

Pérez Ferreiro Erea

Vázquez arias Lucía 

Navajas Varela Héctor

Poole Palmisano Carlotta

santander jose luis

Vázquez Álvarez Horacio

Otero Canedo Alicia 

Canedo Araceli

Iglesias negreira Lola

PEREZ CARRODEGUAS CARMEN

CASTRO RIADIGOS ALEXIA

CASTRO RIADIGOS ERICK

SUAREZ NAYA GABRIELA CHANTAL

Novo González Lucas

Pacheco Fernández Antonio

VARELA FRAGA NEREA

Serrano Varela Ian

Barbosa Reboredo Lucia

FUENTES PEREIRA ANTON

FUENTES PEREIRA ROI

FUENTES PEREIRA IAGO

CANDAL FERNANDEZ JOSE DANIEL

CANDAL FERNANDEZ ANA ELOISA

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO

1 AL 15 DE XULLO

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO

16 AL 31 DE XULLO



APELIDOS NOME
ALVAREZ GARCÍA SEBASTIAN ANDRES

ALVAREZ GARCÍA DANIEL ANDRES

Barbosa Reboredo Lucia

Barreiro Pérez Silvester

Barreiro Pérez Mirela

BOTANA ESTEVEZ XOEL 

BOTANA ESTEVEZ AINHOA

CASTRO RIADIGOS ALEXIA

CASTRO RIADIGOS ERICK

Fraga Pumar Mauro

FUENTES PEREIRA ANTON

FUENTES PEREIRA ROI

FUENTES PEREIRA IAGO

GARCIA ALVÉS ANA GABRIELA

GARCÍA BRICEÑO MICAELA

HAMBARDZUMYÁN SÁNCHEZ NAIRÍ

Lopez Dominguez Alicia

López Seguín Darío

Méndez Martín Hugo

Méndez Martín Zoe

NIETO MIGUEZ MIGUEL

RODRIGUES DESCALZO ADITYA FRANCISCO

RODRIGUES DESCALZO AURORA ARGENTINA

Suárez Fontal Álvaro 

Suárez Fontal Celia

Temprano Valdiglesias Alejandro

Vázquez Álvarez Horacio

Vázquez arias Lucía 

APELIDOS NOME
SUAREZ NAYA GABRIELA CHANTAL

Pacheco Fernández Antonio

RODRIGUEZ PALLAS CARLA

ALVAREZ IGLESIAS INÉS 

ALVAREZ IGLESIAS MATEO

Alvarez García Camila Andrea 

VARELA LOSA PEDRO

VARELA LOSA MARTIN

FERNÁNDEZ LENGSTER JUAN ANDRÉS

ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO

16 AL 31 DE XULLO

LISTA DE ESPERA



MATA MARCOTE VERA

Álvarez Veiga Xurxo Alonso

González Rodríguez Pablo 

COLATRUGLIO DANIELA

Rial Hayes Alía

Rodriguez Santiso Alexandre

Rodriguez Santiso Martin

ANIDO MOREIRA MIA

Pan Pardo Leo

VARELA FRAGA NEREA

Serrano Varela Ian

Gomez Costoya Ania

Poole Palmisano Carlotta

santander jose luis

CASTRO VAZQUEZ ANTON 

Rodríguez-Ponce Pérez Nicolás

Vallés Conde June

APELIDOS NOME
CANDAL FERNANDEZ JOSE DANIEL

CANDAL FERNANDEZ ANA ELOISA

CASAL ASOREY CARMEN

CORES VEIRAS AITOR

Cores Veiras Diego 

Corral de la Puente Zoe

De Souza Bueno Brian David

FUENTES PEREIRA ANTON

FUENTES PEREIRA ROI

FUENTES PEREIRA IAGO

GARCÍA BRICEÑO MICAELA

López Seguín Darío

Martínez González Duna

Mosquera García Tiago

RODRIGUES DESCALZO ADITYA FRANCISCO

RODRIGUES DESCALZO AURORA ARGENTINA

RODRIGUEZ VAL LEO

Serrano Varela Ian

SEXTO REY HUGO

VARELA FRAGA NEREA

Vázquez Fernández Ariane

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO

1 AL 15 DE AGOSTO

ADMITIDOS

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS



APELIDOS NOME
Novo González Lucas

CÁMARA NEIRA FLAVIA

Segade Mariñas Iria

Segade Mariñas Álvaro

GLORIEUX VIDAL LUCIA

Bernabé Fernández Antía

RODRIGUEZ PALLAS CARLA

VARELA LOSA PEDRO

VARELA LOSA MARTIN

Tellez Regal Eloy Alejandro

Leal Suarez Victor 

Leal Suarez Iago

FERNÁNDEZ LENGSTER JUAN ANDRÉS

GONZÁLEZ EIBE MATEO

Temprano Valdiglesias Alejandro

Vázquez arias Lucía 

Navajas Varela Héctor

Vázquez Álvarez Horacio

CASTRO RIADIGOS ALEXIA

CASTRO RIADIGOS ERICK

APELIDOS NOME
Bernabé Fernández Antía

CANDAL FERNANDEZ JOSE DANIEL

CANDAL FERNANDEZ ANA ELOISA

Castro Casete Alba

Castro Casete Lara

CASTRO SABORIDO ALBA 

Cores Veiras Diego 

GARCÍA ALVES ANA GABRIELA

Gomez Costoya Ania

LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ MARIO 

Martínez González Duna

OLVEIRA ROMERO BRAYAN

CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO

1 AL 15 DE AGOSTO

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO

16 AL 31 DE AGOSTO

ADMITIDOS



Olveira Romero Shaila

Olveira Romero Nathan

PEREZ CARRODEGUAS CARMEN

Sánchez Fibla Uxía 

SEXTO REY HUGO

APELIDOS NOME
RODRIGUEZ VAL LEO

De Souza Bueno Brian David

LABADIE VAZQUEZ SABELA

LABADIE VAZQUEZ ESTEFANÍA

Calderón Wilches Valeria Alejandra

CASAL ASOREY CARMEN

Del Río González Bruno

Novo González Lucas

ALVAREZ IGLESIAS INÉS 

ALVAREZ IGLESIAS MATEO

Alvarez García Camila Andrea 

López Seguín Darío

Álvarez Veiga Xurxo Alonso

Rodriguez Santiso Alexandre

Rodriguez Santiso Martin

ALVAREZ GARCÍA SEBASTIAN ANDRES

ALVAREZ GARCÍA DANIEL ANDRES

Méndez Martín Hugo

Méndez Martín Zoe

HAMBARDZUMYÁN SÁNCHEZ NAIRÍ

Mosquera García Tiago

APELIDOS NOME
Canedo Araceli

CASTRO SABORIDO ALBA 

DIZ  SESTO CARMEN

Fraga Pumar Mauro

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO

16 AL 31 DE AGOSTO

LISTA DE ESPERA

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO

1 AL 9 DE SETEMBRO

ADMITIDOS



GARCÍA ALVES ANA GABRIELA

Gomez Costoya Ania

GONZÁLEZ LORENZO MARIÑA

LABADIE VAZQUEZ SABELA

LABADIE VAZQUEZ ESTEFANÍA

Leal Suarez Victor 

Leal Suarez Iago

Lema Villayandre Valeria

LÓPEZ MARTÍNEZ MARIO 

Navajas Varela Héctor

Otero Canedo Alicia 

Pan Pardo Leo

PARDIÑAS BOZA DANIELA

PARDIÑAS BOZA ALFONSO

Villayandre Amaya

APELIDOS NOME
Sánchez Fibla Uxía 

Mosquera García Tiago

SUAREZ NAYA GABRIELA CHANTAL

Pacheco Fernández Antonio

Martínez González Duna

SEXTO REY HUGO

Rial Hayes Alía

RODRIGUEZ VAL LEO

De Souza Bueno Brian David

Barreiro Pérez Silvester

Barreiro Pérez Mirela

Corral de la Puente Zoe

CASAL ASOREY CARMEN

LISTAS PROVISIONAIS
CAMPAMENTOS URBANOS

C.C.M MONTE ALTO

1 AL 9 DE SETEMBRO

LISTA DE ESPERA


